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Welcome 0 The [ouse ot Dragions

Welcome to the House of the Dragons where strength and wisdom
intertwine - brought to life through striking interiors, dramatic energy, and
the guiding duality of Yin and Yang.

We invite you to explore modern Asian cuisine through a refined lens. Our &
la carte and tasting menus are a celebration of craftsmanship and contrast
- delicate yet bold, familiar yet unexpected. Every element is designed to

balance tradition with innovation, light with dark, power with grace.

This is more than dining. It is where spirit meets substance.
A sanctuary above the city, watched over by dragons.

Every detail of your journey has been intricately curated with intent,
delivering an elevated experience without parallel.

This is Tattu Dubai.

@tattudubai

Uil



Sake

VAVAAYAYARYAVARYA VYA ARVAVARYA VYA RVAVARYA VARV A CARVAYARYA UV YA VARYA AAVAVARYA CARYAAVAVARYA VARYAAVAYARVACARYA VARVAYARVAVARYA AAVAYARYA VARYAARYA VARYAAAVAVARYA YA

180ml Bottle
JUNMAI & HONJUONZO
GEKKEIKA, JOSEN DRY 115
GEKKEIKAN, JUNMAI 495
GEKKEIKAN TOKUSEN HONJOZO 575
GINJO & JUNMAI GINGO
RIHAKU, WANDERING POET 195 750
JUNMAI GINJO
OKUNOMATSU ADATARA GINJO 950
JUNMAI DAIGINJO
DASSAI 45 JUNMAI DAIGINJO 1,250
HEAVENSAKE JUNMAI 1,550
DAIGINJO X URAKASUMI
DASSAI 23 JUNMAI DAIGINJO 1,850
IWA 5 JUNMAI DAIGINJO 2,350

All prices are in UAE Dirhams inclusive of 10% service charge, 5% VAT and subject to 7% municipality fee.



Champagne

VAVAYAYANYAVAYA VYA AVAVAAYA YA ARVAVAAYA CAAYAVAYARYA CAAYVA YA A

AVAARVAVARYZVARYAARVAVARYA UARYA ARVAYARYAUARYAARVAYARYA ARV ARYA VARV VA VARYA VARYA YA

CHAMPAGNE BRUT

MOET & CHANDON IMPERIAL

LAURENT-PERRIER
LA CUVEE BRUT NV

R DE RUINART BRUT

JACQUESSON CUVEE
747 EXTRA BRUT MV

RUINART BLANC DE BLANCS

KRUG GRANDE CUVEE

DOM PERIGNON BLANC

DOM PERIGNON BLANC LUMINOUS
LOUIS ROEDERER CRISTAL 2015

DOM PERIGNON P2 BLANC

125ml Bottle

120 725

845

950

1,150

1,650

3,850

4,550

4,950

5,500

9,500

CHAMPAGNE ROSE 125ml

MOET & CHANDON ROSE IMPERIAL 140

RUINART ROSE

LAURENT-PERRIER CUVEE
ROSE BRUT NV

DOM PERIGNON ROSE LUMINOUS

LOUIS ROEDERER CRISTAL ROSE 2013

SPARKLING

PROSECCO DOC, DA LUCA 85

NON ALCOHOLIC SPARKLING

WILD IDOL BRUT 75

WILD IDOL ROSE 80

All prices are in UAE Dirhams inclusive of 10% service charge, 5% VAT and subject to 7% municipality fee.

Bottle

1,050

1,350

1,800

7,850

8,700

450

450



Imperial Serves

AV RV RV A VARV A YA RV AV RV A VAN RV A A VA A VA R VA A VA R VA AV RV A VAN R VA A VA VAV A VAU ATV

CHAMPAGNE

MOET & CHANDON IMPERIAL

R DE RUINART BRUT

RUINART BLANC DE BLANCS

DOM PERIGNON BLANC LUMINOUS

LOUIS ROEDERER CRISTAL 2015

DOM PERIGNON BLANC LUMINOUS

WHITE WINE

COSSETTI GAVI DI GAVI DOCG

PETIT CHABLIS

SAUVIGNON BLANC

CHABLIS 1ER CRU ‘MONTMAINS’

RED WINE

ALTOS IBERICOS, RIOJA DOCA

THE CHOCOLATE BLOCK

GUIDALBERTO

Borgo San Leo | Veneto, Italy
William Fevre | Chablis, France
Greywacke | Marlborough, New Zealand

JP&B Droin | Chablis, France

Familia Torres | Rioja, Spain
Boekenhoutskloof | Swartland, South Africa

San Guido | Tuscany, Italy

All prices are in UAE Dirhams inclusive of 10% service charge, 5% VAT and subject to 7% municipality fee.

Magnum

1,450

1,850

3,250

11,000

11,500

Jeroboam

27,500

Magnum

1,050

1,250

1,450

2,250

990

1,650

2,200



Imperial Serves

AV RV AV VARV A YA RV AV RV AV RV A VA RV AR VA A VAN R VA AV R VA AV R VAV A VA A VAV A VA ATV

ROSE WINE Magnum
MINUTY PRESTIGE Chateau Minuty | Provence, France 825
WHISPERING ANGEL Chateau d’Esclans | Provence, France 1,275
ROCK ANGEL Chateau d’Esclans | Provence, France 1,520
CHATEAU MINUTY 281 Chateau Minuty | Provence, France 2,700

Ros¢

CAYA AV AV AN AV AN AV A YA A VA A VA A VA A VA A VA A VA A VA VA RV R VAR VAR VA R VA RV RV A VA VA A VA

SOUTH OF FRANCE 150ml Bottle
BELLA ANEE BY MIRABEAU Mirabeau | Provence 70 345
MINUTY PRESTIGE Chateau Minuty | Provence 80 425
EAU DE PROVENCE Eau de Provence | Provence 115 580
WHISPERING ANGEL Chéateau d’Esclans | Provence 680
ROCK ANGEL Chéateau d’Esclans | Provence 155 775
PANTHERE Domaine de Pascati | Provence 950
CHATEAU DE SELLE ROSE Domaines Ott | Provence 1,250
CHATEAU MINUTY 281 Chateau d’Esclans | Provence 1,450
LES CLANS Chateau d’Esclans | Provence 1,750

All prices are in UAE Dirhams inclusive of 10% service charge, 5% VAT and subject to 7% municipality fee.



White Wine

AV RV RV A VARV A YA RV AV RV A VAN RV A A VA A VA R VA A VA R VA AV RV A VAN R VA A VA VAV A VAU ATV

ITALY

PINOT GRIGIO

GAVI DI GAVI DOCG

ETNA BIANCO, TENUTA DELLE TERRE NERE

CERVARO DELLA SALA

CHINA

MOSER WHITE CABERNET

MOSER AND CHANGYU FAMILY

NEW ZEALAND

SAUVIGNON BLANC

RIESLING

GREECE & SPAIN

RODITIS MALAGOUSIA, PARANGA

ALBARINO

ASSYRTIKO

Borgo San Leo | Veneto

Cosseti | Piedmont

Tenuta Delle Terre Nere | Sicily

Marchesi Antinori | Umbria

Chateau Changyu Moser | Ningxia

Chateau Changyu Moser | Ningxia

Kaituna Vineyard | Marlborough

Spy Valley | Marlborough

Kir Yianni | Naoussa, Greece

Le Val | Rias Baixas, Spain

Kir Yianni | Naoussa, Greece

All prices are in UAE Dirhams inclusive of 10% service charge, 5% VAT and subject to 7% municipality fee.

150ml Bottle

65 325

550

930

1,750

575

1,150

450

495

590

680

750



White Wine

VAVAYAYANYAVAYA VYA AVAVAAYA YA ARVAVAAYA CAAYAVAYARYA CAAYVA YA A

AVAARVAVARYZ VYA ARVAVARYA UARYA ARVAYARVA VARV A VARVAYAAVA ARV YA VARV AVAVARVA VYA YA

AMERICAS

SAUVIGNON BLANC RESERVA
SERIE A CHARDONNAY
CHARDONNAY

BELLE COTE CHARDONNAY

FRANCE

BURGUNDY

CHABLIS

CHABLIS 1ER CRU FOURCHAUME
PULIGNY-MONTRACHET
MEURSAULT, JUSTIN GIRARDIN

CHASSAGNE-MONTRACHET
1ER CRU GRANDE MONTAGNE,
JUSTIN GIRARDIN

CORTON BLANC GRAND CRU

BIENVENUES-BATARD-
MONTRACHET GRAND CRU

LOIRE & RHONE VALLEY

SANCERRE
POUILLY-FUME
CONDRIEU L'OCTROI

POUILLY FUME, ‘BARON DE L’

Caliterra Santa Maria Vineyard | Colchagua Valley, Chile

Zuccardi | Mendoza, Argentina
Chateau Buena Vista | Carneros, USA

Peter Michael | Sanoma Country, USA

J.Moreau & Fils

Charton & Trebuchet

Joseph Drouhin | Céte de Beaune
Justin Girardin | Cote de Beaune

Louis Jadot | Cote de Beaune

Domaine Chandon de Briailles | Céte de Beaune

Domaine de la Vougeraie | Cote de Beaune

Domaine Doudeau-Léger | Loire Valley
Ladoucette | Loire Valley
Pierre Gaillard | Loire Valley

Ladoucette | Loire Valley

All prices are in UAE Dirhams inclusive of 10% service charge, 5% VAT and subject to 7% municipality fee.

150ml

75

90

130

Bottle

350

415

1,100

2,800

670

1,250

1,950

2,150

2,450

3,300

6,750

780

1,350

1,600

2,400



Ked Wine

VATAAVAYARYAVARYA VYA VARV AVARYA VYA RVAVARYA ARV RVAYARYA VYA YARYAVARYAVARVA VARV A VARV AYAVAVARYA CARYAARVAVARYAVARYAAVAYARVA CARYAERVAYARYA VARV AYARVA VAVAYARVAVARYA VYA

FRANCE 150ml Bottle

OCCITANIE & RHONE

BILA-HAUT LUBERON LA CIBOISE ROUGE M.Chapoutier | Southern Rhéne 65 325
PINOT NOIR Louis Max & David Duband | Languedoc-Roussillon 90 395
CROZES-HERMITAGE M.Chapoutier | Rhone Valley 790

‘LES MEYSONNIERS’
ROUGE ORGANIC

COTE ROTIE MON VILLAGE Stephane Ogier | Rhéne Valley 1,700
BORDEAUX

LALANDE DE POMEROL Chateau Pierrefitte | Libournais 130 650
CHATEAU DE PEZ Saint-Estéphe 1,390
DAME DE MONTROSE Chateau Montrose | Saint-Estéphe 1,850
LE CARILLON DE’ANGELUS Chateau Angélus | Saint-Emilion 2,600
CHATEAU LA FLEUR PETRUS Pomerol 4,150
CHATEAU ANGELUS Saint-Emilion 7,800
CHATEAU LATOUR Pauillac 18,500
BURGUNDY

BOISSET POMMARD Jean-Claude Boisset | Cote de Beaune 1,600
VOLNAY 1ER CRU SANTENOTS Benjamin Leroux | Céte de Beaune 2100
ECHEZEAUX GRAND CRU Benjamin Leroux | Cote de Nuits 6,550

All prices are in UAE Dirhams inclusive of 10% service charge, 5% VAT and subject to 7% municipality fee.



Ked Wine

VAVAYAYANYAVAYA VYA AVAVAAYA YA ARVAVAAYA CAAYAVAYARYA CAAYVA YA A

AVAARVAVARYZ VYA ARVAVARYA UARYA ARVAYARVA VARV A VARVAYAAVA ARV YA VARV AVAVARVA VYA YA

ITALY

RIPASSO DELLA VALPOLICELLA DOC

BAROLO DOCG

GUIDALBERTO

TUSCANY FINEST

SIEPI, TOSCANA

TIGNANELLO

ORNELLAIA

SASSICAIA, BOLGHERI

SOLAIA

MASSETO

CHINA

MOSER XV CABERNET SAUVIGNON

MOSER FAMILY CABERNET SAUVIGNON

Cent Anni Valley | Veneto

Dezzani | Piedmont

San Guido | Tuscany

Mazzei | Tuscany

Marchesi Antinori | Tuscany

Marchesi Antinori | Tuscany

Ornellaia | Tuscany

Marchesi Antinori | Tuscany

Masseto | Tuscany

Chateau Changyu Moser | Ningxia

Chateau Changyu Moser | Ningxia

All prices are in UAE Dirhams inclusive of 10% service charge, 5% VAT and subject to 7% municipality fee.

150ml Bottle

580

990

1,150

2,450

3,350

4,600

4,950

7,200

14,500

575

995



Ked Wine

VASAAVAYARYAVARYA VYA YANYAVARYA VYA AAVAVAAYA YA AAVAVARYA VARVAYARYAVYAYE

AVAYARYAVARYA VYA ARYAVARYZ VYA ARVAVARYA VARV A CARVAYARVA VARYA YARYAVARYAAVAVARYA VA YA

SPAIN & GREECE

MAS PETIT TONTO
RIOJA CRIANZA
SYRA, MERLOT, XINOMAVRO, PARANGA

ALION

AMERICAS

RESERVE MALBEC

PINOT NOIR, EXPRESION RESERVE
MALBEC

CLOS DE LOS SIETE

AMELIA PINOT NOIR 2021

SENA

PINOT NOIR

DOMINUS

OPUS ONE

150ml
Parés Balta | Penedes, Spain
Cune | Rioja, Spain
Kir Yianni | Macedonia, Greece
Vega Sicilia | Castillay Leon, Spain

150ml
Trivento | Lujan de Cuyo, Argentina 75

Villard | Casablanca Valley, Chile

Terrazas de los Andes | Mendoza, Argentina

Michelle Rolland | Mendoza, Argentina

Conchay Toro | Limari Valley, Chile

Aconcagua Valley, Chile

Coup de Foudre | Sanoma Country, USA

Dominus Estate | Napa Valley, USA

Napa Valley, USA

All prices are in UAE Dirhams inclusive of 10% service charge, 5% VAT and subject to 7% municipality fee.

Bottle

450

510

550

2,250

Bottle

350

610

720

850

1,390

3,500

2,450

5,990

9,500



Bollle Serves

Bottle Magnum

Bottle Magnum

VASAAVAYARYAVARYA VYA YANYAVARYA VYA AAVAVAAYA YA AAVAVARYA VARVAYARYAVYAYE

AVAYARYAVARYA VYA ARYAVARYZ VYA ARVAVARYA VARV A CARVAYARVA VARYA YARYAVARYAAVAVARYA VA YA

MEILI

GREY GOOSE

BELVEDERE LUMINOUS

BELVEDERE 10

BELUGA NOBLE

BELUGA GOLD LINE

GREY GOOSE ALTIUS

HENDRICK’S

Kl NO BI

MONKEY 47

DON JULIO BLANCO

DON JULIO REPOSADO

DON JULIO ANEJO

DON JULIO 1942

PATRON SILVER

PATRON XO

1,900

2,100

2,100 4,000

4,300 10,500

1,900 4,000

3,950

4,500

1,800

2,350

2,200

2,400

2,950

3,350

9,000 19,000

1,950

1,950

PATRON REPOSADO

PATRON ANEJO

PATRON EL ALTO

PATRON EL CIELO

CLASE AZUL REPOSADO

CLASE AZUL GOLD

CLASE AZUL ANEJO

CLASE AZUL ULTRA

RON ZACAPA 23

HIBIKI HARMONY

YAMAZAKI 12YR

CHIVAS REGAL 18YR

JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE LABEL

MACALLAN DOUBLE CASK 12

MACALLAN DOUBLE CASK 15

GLENFIDDICH 15YR

All prices are in UAE Dirhams inclusive of 10% service charge, 5% VAT and subject to 7% municipality fee.

2,450

2,750

6,800

4,200

7,100 16,500

12,000

18,500

72,500

2,450

2,300

7,000

3,400

9,500

2,550

5,000

2,500



Vodka Qin

AVARYAVARVAVARYAVARYAYARYAVARYAVARVACARYA VARYA ARV VAYAVARVA VYA RYAYAAVAVY; AVARVAVARYAVARYAVARYAVARYAVARYAVARYAVARYA VARYA ARV UYAVARVACARVA YAYAYAVY;
KETEL ONE 55 TANQUERAY 55
KETEL ONE CITRON 65 ROKU 60
NIKKA COFFEY VODKA 65 MALFY GIN 70
HAKU 75 TANQUERAY 10 75
MEILI 85 HENDRICK’S 80
BELUGA NOBLE 85 THE BOTANIST 85
BELVEDERE PURE 90 Kl NO Bl 105
GREY GOOSE 90 MONKEY 47 105
BELUGA GOLD LINE 180 PALMARAE 105
BELVEDERE 10 195

All prices are in UAE Dirhams inclusive of 10% service charge, 5% VAT and subject to 7% municipality fee.



lequila

30ml

VAVAYAYANYAVAYA VYA AVAVAAYA YA ARVAVAAYA CAAYAVAYARYA CAAYVA YA A

AVAARVAVARYZ VYA ARVAVARYA UARYA ARVAYARVA VARV A VARVAYAAVA ARV YA VARV AVAVARVA VYA YA

OLMECA GOLD 55
818 BLANCO 90
818 REPOSADO 115
FORTALEZA BLANCO 110
FORTALEZA REPOSADO 130
DON JULIO BLANCO 115
DON JULIO REPOSADO 125
DON JULIO ANEJO 145
DON JULIO 1942 395

Mezcal

[AYARYAVARVAVARYAVARYAVARYAVARYAVARYAVARYA ARVAVARYAVARYAYARYA (ARVA VARVAVARVAVARY,

MONTELOBOS ESPADIN 70
MONTELOBOS ENSAMBLE 110
CASAMIGOS MEZCAL 105

PATRON SILVER 90
PATRON XO 90
PATRON REPOSADO 105
PATRON ANEJO 125
PATRON EL ALTO 285
PATRON EL CIELO 195
CASAMIGOS BLANCO 95
CASAMIGOS REPOSADO 110
CASAMIGOS ANEJO 105
CALSE AZUL REPOSADO 325

brandy o Cognac

VAYARYAVARYAVARYAVARYAVARYAVARVAVARYAYARYA ARVAVARYAVARYAVARYAVARYAVARVAVARVAVARY,

REMY VSOP 90
REMY MARTIN 1738 180
REMY MARTIN XO 295

All prices are in UAE Dirhams inclusive of 10% service charge, 5% VAT and subject to 7% municipality fee.



Whisky

30ml

30ml

VAVAYAYANYAVAYA VYA AVAVAAYA YA ARVAVAAYA CAAYAVAYARYA CAAYVA YA A

AVAARVAVARYZ VYA ARVAVARYA UARYA ARVAYARVA VARV A VARVAYAAVA ARV YA VARV AVAVARVA VYA YA

WORLD WHISKY

SUNTORY TOKI

JAMESON BLACK BARREL

NIKKA FROM THE BARREL

NIKKA COFFEY MALT

YOICHI

HIBIKI HARMONY

NIKKA TAILORED

YAMAZAKI 12YR

HAKUSHU 18YR

AMERICAN WHISKEY

BULLEIT BOURBON

SAZERAC RYE

MAKER’S MARK

ANGEL’'S ENVY

75

75

80

90

95

125

195

345

1,300

60

65

70

130

SCOTCH WHISKY

GLENMORANGIE 12YR

SINGLETON 12YR

TALISKER 10YR

THE CLASSIC LADDIE

GLENFIDDICH 15YR

BALVENIE 21YR

JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL

JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE LABEL

MACALLAN DOUBLE CASK 12

MACALLAN DOUBLE CASK 15

MACALLAN DOUBLE CASK 18

MACALLAN SHERRY OAK 25

CHIVAS REGAL 12YR

CHIVAS REGAL 18YR

All prices are in UAE Dirhams inclusive of 10% service charge, 5% VAT and subject to 7% municipality fee.

75

85

100

110

120

550

65

425

125

255

455

1,900

75

155



Kum

30ml

VAARYAVARVAVARYAVARYAYARYA VAL VARYAVARYA YA UARVAVARYAYARYAARYA ARVA VAT,

BACARDI SUPERIOR

BACARDI 8YR

TAKAMAKA COCONUT

RON ZACAPA 23

RON ZACAPA XO

WRAY & NEPHEW

DIPLOMATICO RESERVA EXCLUSIVA
DIPLOMATICO MANTUANO

RUM ST BARTH

Beers

55

65

50

115

195

60

80

60

65

330ml

VAYARYAYARVAVARYAYARYAYARYAVARYAVARVAVARYAARYARYAVARYAVARYAARVAARVAVARVATARY

KIRIN

ASAHI

NOAM

HEINEKEN 0.0

55

55

65

45

Others

30ml

VAVARYAVARVAVARYAVARYAVARYAVARYAVARYAVARYA ARVAVARVAVARYAYARYA (ARYA (ARVAVARVATARY,

RICARD

BAILEYS

MUYU JASMINE

COINTREAU

MIDORI

MANCINO BIANCO

MANCINO SAKURA

MANCINO ROSSO

APEROL

CAMPARI

BENDADICTINE

FERNET BRANCA

QUEBRANTA PISCO

KAHLUA

LIMONCELLO

AMARETTO

ST-GERMAIN

All prices are in UAE Dirhams inclusive of 10% service charge, 5% VAT and subject to 7% municipality fee.

25

50

50

50

50

50

60

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

60



fing lea

VAVAYAYANYAVAYA VYA AVAVAAYA YA ARVAVAAYA CAAYAVAYARYA CAAYVA YA A

AVAARVAVARYZ VYA ARVAVARYA UARYA ARVAYARVA VARV A VARVAYAAVA ARV YA VARV AVAVARVA VYA YA

WHITE TEA

JASMINE SILVER NEEDLE

HERBAL TEA

LEMONGRASS & GINGER

CHAMOMILE

PEPPERMINT

BLACKCURRANT & HIBISCUS

24

24

24

24

24

GREEN TEA

MATCHA

FLOWERING LILY & JASMINE

BLACK TEA & SPICE

CHAI

EARL GREY

OOLONG

YELLOW GOLD

All prices are in UAE Dirhams inclusive of 10% service charge, 5% VAT and subject to 7% municipality fee.

24

24

24

24

24



Waler

AYARYAVARVAVARYAVARYAVARYAVRYAVARYAVARYA ARVAVARYAVARYAYARYA (ARVA VARVAVARVATARY,

TAU STILL 750ML 30
TAU SPARKLING 750ML 30
TAU SPARKLING 330ML 20

SOIIS

VAYARYAVARYAVARYAVARYAVARYAVRYAVARYAVARYA ARVAVARYAVARYAYARYA (ARYA VARVAVARVAVARY,

COCA COLA 20
COCA COLA ZERO 20
SPRITE 20

[resh Juices

VAYARYAVARYAVARYAVARYAVARYAVRYAVARYAVARYA ARVAVARYAVARYAVARYAVARYA (ARVAVARVATARY,

APPLE 18
ORANGE 18
PINEAPPLE 18
GRAPEFRUIT 18
WATERMELON 18
LYCHEE 18
CRANBERRY 18

[ranklin & Sons

VAYARYAVARYAVARYAVARYAVARYAVRYAVARYAYAYA ARVAVARYAVARYAVARYAVARYAVARVAVARVAVARY,

INDIAN TONIC 20
SODA WATER 20
GINGER ALE 20
GINGER BEER 20
LEMONADE 20
PINK GRAPEFRUIT 20
ELDERFLOWER & CUCUMBER 20
RHUBARB & HIBISCUS 20
GRAPEFRUIT & BERGAMOT 20
ROSE LEMONADE 275ML 40
LEMON & ELDERFLOWER 275ML 40

All prices are in UAE Dirhams inclusive of 10% service charge, 5% VAT and subject to 7% municipality fee.



